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workshop on " Rural rechnologies for sustainable Development,,

1 Name of the Organisation :

Name of the programme :

Duration :

Dates :

Venue

Participants :

Area :

Communication method :

9. Syllabus

Vivekananda l(endra - NARDEP
Kanyakumxi- 629 7O2

"Technologies for Sustainable Development,,

6 days

3rd to 8th July,2006

TRC, Anjaneyapuratn

5 nos. - Annexure - I

Tamil Nadu

* Interactive Lectures with Slides and LCD
Projector

t. PracticalDemonstration
* Field Visit

* Shelter
* Food
* Health
.i Water
* Enerry

,

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

B.

Guest
Rectangle



Arrvrgnu+q - &

Workshop on oo Rural Technologies"
Date: 03.07.2006 - 08.07,2006

Place: Technology Resource Centre

SignatureName and Address of the ParticipantsS.No
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